
                                        INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT
                                                                          Academic Support Committee

                          MATH HELP CENTER
                                 AY 2022-23, SEMESTER-1

                              Math' section staff Office/Help Center Hours

Sr.NO Staff Name & E-mail address Office/Help Center Hour-1 (1 Hr.) & 
Office No.

Office/Help Center  Hour-2 (1 Hr.) & 
Office No. Course-1 Course-2 Course-3

1 Dr. Pugalarasu
R.Pugalarasu@ibrict.edu.om Sunday 12:00 - 1:00(Office D124) Thursday 10:00 - 11:00(Office D124) Probability and Statistics Engineering Mathematics Pure Math

2 Ms. Saba Hasan 
Saba.Hasan@ibrict.edu.om Monday 10:30-11:30(Office D145) Wednesday 10:30-11:30(Office D145) Calculus 1 Basic Math Calculus II

3 Mr. Wasim Raja 
wasim.raja@ibrict.edu.om  Tuesday 9:00-10:00(OfficeD146)  Thursday 10:00-11:00(OfficeD146) Basic Math Pure Math Applied Math

4 Mr. Dilwar Isiam Mazumder
Dilwar.Mazumder@ibrict.edu.om Monday 10:15-11:15(Office D146) Wednesday 10:15-11:15(Office D146) Basic Math Probability and Statistics Probability and Statistics for IT

5 Ms. Seema Afroz
Seema.Afroz@ibrict.edu.om Sunday 10:00-11:00(Office D145)  Tuesday 11:30-12:30(OfficeD145) Calculus 1 Pure Math Calculus II

6 Mr. Jithin Mathew
Jithin.Mathew@ibrict.edu.om Sunday 1:00-2:00(Office D146)  Monday 1:00-2:00(Office D146) Calculus 1 Calculus II Basic Math

7 Mr. Mohammed Sarfaraz
MD.Sarfaraz@ibrict.edu.om Sunday 1:00-2:00(Office D146)   Tuesday 1:00-2:00(Office D146) Applied Math Calculus 1 Basic Math

8 Dr. Sanal Kumar
Sanal.Kumar@ibrict.edu.om Sunday 13:00-14:00(Office D146)  Monday 13:00-14:00(OfficeD146) Discrete Engg. Math Basic Math

9 Ms. Henah Evangelene
Henah.Evangelene@ibrict.edu.om Sunday 10:00-11:00 AM(Office D145)  Tuesday 10:00-11:00 AM(OfficeD145) Calculus II Pure Math Basic Math

10 Ms. Wardah Abdullah Al Majarafi
Wardah.Almajrafi@ibrict.edu.om Monday 12:00-1:00(Office D145) Wednesday 12:00-1:00(Office D145) Calculus II Pure Math Calculus I

11 Dr. Suresh Rasappan 
suresh.rasappan@ibrict.edu.om Monday 10:00-11:00(Office D146)  Tuesday 11:00-12:00(Office D146) Pure Mathematics Mathematics for Computing Basic Mathematics


